Prisma Instruments
89 rue du Vallat 13400 Aubagne FRANCE
Tel. : +33 (0)4 42 70 74 04
Fax : +33(0)4 42 70 38 647
TNRP Transmetteur de niveau radar pulsé
INTRODUCTION

TNRP-232 TNRP20000-A3
TNRP-242 TNRP20000-A4
COMPARATIF REFERENCE / CODE DE COMMANDE
Référence Order Code
INFORMATIONS DE COMMANDE
(1) TNRP-202,204 raccord fileté 1-1/2" PF only
(2) TNRP-212,214 raccord fileté 2" PF, NPT only
(3) TNRP-222,224 raccord fileté            2  only
(4) TNRP 234,232 raccord fileté 2"PF only
(5)
" PF
TNRP 234,232 raccord fileté 1-1/2"NPT only
(6) Please do check Radar antenna can be direct fitted
 in flange connection and nozzle below is the suggestion
(7) 2"Flang is applicable in open area
Type Opening Flange size
TNRP-21X 56mm 2-1/2"
TNRP-22X 100mm 4"
TNRP-23X 140mm 6"
TNRP-24X 44mm 2"
Connexion
Type d’antenne
A1 Cône(f43)
A2 Cône(f100/162L)
A3 Cône(f140/270L)
A4  Lentille(43DS)
:
:
:
:
A5:Lentille(56D)
B1:Cône(f100/126L)
B2:Cône(f140/202L)
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
AA: JIS AC:
ANSI
Bride
Filetage
B1: 1-1/2"
B2: 2"
B4: 2-1/2"
E3: DN65
B5: 3"
B7: 4"
B8: 5"
B9: 6"
E4: DN80
03
240: 5 kg/cm
242: 10 kg/cm
48: 69 Kg
49: 137 Kg
57: PN10
58: PN16
59:
: PF male
07: NPT male
PN25
60: PN16
TNRP 2 -999999999999999
232221201918171615141312111009
09
1413 1615 1817
MA: SUS 304
MB: SUS 316
MC: SUS 316L
21: PTFE coating
11
10
12
0 0 0 0
Matériau de l’antenne